
Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 05-07-2025 19:29:57

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0206 Boden Niki M1 M35+ SQM Running team00:34:11 03:25

2 0228 thijs patrick M2 M35+ 00:35:07 03:30

3 0224 Adang Niels M3 M35+ GS Running Team00:35:27 03:32

4 5009 De Rooy Andy M4 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:36:19 03:37

5 0225 Theys Kevin M5 M35+ SQM runningteam00:36:38 03:39

6 5172 Wouters Chriske M6 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:37:18 03:43

7 5102 Vanden Bempt Hans M7 M45+ SQMrunningteam00:37:35 03:45

8 0219 Dehertoghe Olivier M8 M45+ 00:37:46 03:46

9 0220 Deflem Kenny M9 M35- Rct 00:38:29 03:50

10 5075 Philippe Patrick M10 M55+ JiA 00:38:54 03:53

11 5041 Nguyen Tien-Thanh M11 M35+ Amsrunners 00:39:48 03:58

12 0207 Hendrickx Jens M12 M35- 00:40:34 04:03

13 5123 Santermans Peter M13 M45+ 00:42:04 04:12

14 0215 Dekens Danny M14 M65+ Dcla Halen 00:42:27 04:14

15 0204 Vandevelde Katrien F1 F35+ RCT 00:42:33 04:15

16 0205 Bart Sampermans M15 M35+ Dcla halen 00:42:36 04:15

17 5014 Slegers Werner M16 M55+ GeTC 00:42:41 04:16

18 5153 Raskin Lode M17 M55+ GS Running Team00:42:57 04:17

19 5074 Stoumont Laure F2 F35+ JiA 00:43:23 04:20

20 5028 Werckx Ludo M18 M65+ ACA 00:43:34 04:21

21 5160 Schevenels Jarno M19 M35- TACT 00:43:50 04:23

22 5107 Vankrunkelsven Leen F3 F55+ VACH 00:44:00 04:24

23 0208 Bodocka Zuzana F4 F35+ 00:44:32 04:27

24 5104 Rubens Glenn M20 M35- 00:44:44 04:28

25 5010 Slegers Ayrton M21 M35- 00:45:38 04:33

26 5056 Verschueren Frank M22 M65+ SACN 00:46:15 04:37

27 0212 Knapen Griet F5 F45+ VACH 00:46:18 04:37

28 5155 Baus Carlo M23 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:46:38 04:39

29 5185 Pauwels Jill F6 F35+ GS Running Team00:47:15 04:43

30 0203 Pirs Erwin M24 M45+ erwin.pirskelive.be00:47:36 04:45

31 0210 Pipeleers Kevin M25 M35+ 00:47:39 04:45

32 0222 Odeurs Jef M26 M35+ Beerrunners 00:48:16 04:49

33 0201 Gressens Rémy M27 M35- 00:48:50 04:53

34 5052 Moons Lydia F7 F55+ 00:49:05 04:54

35 5007 Bauduin Ianthe F8 F35- Trenara 00:49:15 04:55

36 5077 Vankrunkelsven Christel F9 F55+ VACH 00:50:16 05:01

37 0216 Ambroise Gary M28 M35+ 00:50:35 05:03

38 0213 Lelièvre Pieter M29 M35- 00:50:36 05:03



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0217 Drijkoningen Femke F10 F35- 00:52:34 05:15

40 0218 Hoeben Robin M30 M35- 00:52:34 05:15

41 5051 Coenen Wouter M31 M35+ 00:52:43 05:16

42 5088 Philippaerts Greta F11 F55+ ACAlken 00:53:21 05:20

43 0227 Graulus Jelle M32 M35- Takt 00:54:33 05:27

44 0202 Feucht Georges M33 M65+ 00:54:54 05:29

45 5013 Coenen Kris M34 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:55:11 05:31

46 0221 Michiels Jimmy M35 M55+ 00:56:46 05:40

47 5106 Loix Johnny M36 M55+ 00:57:59 05:47

48 5037 Cammaerts Bart M37 M45+ Loopcoach Bart (Lochristi)00:58:06 05:48

49 5022 Coenen David M38 M45+ 00:58:22 05:50

50 0211 Ipers Suus F12 F35- 00:58:26 05:50

51 0209 Ipers Miet F13 F35+ 00:58:27 05:50

52 0230 Langenaeken Kevin M39 M35+ J-Runners 00:59:32 05:57

53 0231 berge lennie F14 F35+ J runners 00:59:33 05:57

54 0229 Langenaeken Yenthel M40 M35- 00:59:34 05:57

55 5096 Swennen Groffils Magali F15 F45+ 01:00:07 06:00



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Männer 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0220 Deflem Kenny M1 M35- Rct 00:38:29 03:50

2 0207 Hendrickx Jens M2 M35- 00:40:34 04:03

3 5160 Schevenels Jarno M3 M35- TACT 00:43:50 04:23

4 5104 Rubens Glenn M4 M35- 00:44:44 04:28

5 5010 Slegers Ayrton M5 M35- 00:45:38 04:33

6 0201 Gressens Rémy M6 M35- 00:48:50 04:53

7 0213 Lelièvre Pieter M7 M35- 00:50:36 05:03

8 0218 Hoeben Robin M8 M35- 00:52:34 05:15

9 0227 Graulus Jelle M9 M35- Takt 00:54:33 05:27

10 0229 Langenaeken Yenthel M10 M35- 00:59:34 05:57



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Männer 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0206 Boden Niki M1 M35+ SQM Running team00:34:11 03:25

2 0228 thijs patrick M2 M35+ 00:35:07 03:30

3 0224 Adang Niels M3 M35+ GS Running Team00:35:27 03:32

4 0225 Theys Kevin M4 M35+ SQM runningteam00:36:38 03:39

5 5041 Nguyen Tien-Thanh M5 M35+ Amsrunners 00:39:48 03:58

6 0205 Bart Sampermans M6 M35+ Dcla halen 00:42:36 04:15

7 0210 Pipeleers Kevin M7 M35+ 00:47:39 04:45

8 0222 Odeurs Jef M8 M35+ Beerrunners 00:48:16 04:49

9 0216 Ambroise Gary M9 M35+ 00:50:35 05:03

10 5051 Coenen Wouter M10 M35+ 00:52:43 05:16

11 5013 Coenen Kris M11 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:55:11 05:31

12 0230 Langenaeken Kevin M12 M35+ J-Runners 00:59:32 05:57



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Männer 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5009 De Rooy Andy M1 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:36:19 03:37

2 5172 Wouters Chriske M2 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:37:18 03:43

3 5102 Vanden Bempt Hans M3 M45+ SQMrunningteam00:37:35 03:45

4 0219 Dehertoghe Olivier M4 M45+ 00:37:46 03:46

5 5123 Santermans Peter M5 M45+ 00:42:04 04:12

6 5155 Baus Carlo M6 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:46:38 04:39

7 0203 Pirs Erwin M7 M45+ erwin.pirskelive.be00:47:36 04:45

8 5037 Cammaerts Bart M8 M45+ Loopcoach Bart (Lochristi)00:58:06 05:48

9 5022 Coenen David M9 M45+ 00:58:22 05:50



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Männer 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5075 Philippe Patrick M1 M55+ JiA 00:38:54 03:53

2 5014 Slegers Werner M2 M55+ GeTC 00:42:41 04:16

3 5153 Raskin Lode M3 M55+ GS Running Team00:42:57 04:17

4 0221 Michiels Jimmy M4 M55+ 00:56:46 05:40

5 5106 Loix Johnny M5 M55+ 00:57:59 05:47



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Männer 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0215 Dekens Danny M1 M65+ Dcla Halen 00:42:27 04:14

2 5028 Werckx Ludo M2 M65+ ACA 00:43:34 04:21

3 5056 Verschueren Frank M3 M65+ SACN 00:46:15 04:37

4 0202 Feucht Georges M4 M65+ 00:54:54 05:29



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Frauen 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5007 Bauduin Ianthe V1 V35- Trenara 00:49:15 04:55

2 0217 Drijkoningen Femke V2 V35- 00:52:34 05:15

3 0211 Ipers Suus V3 V35- 00:58:26 05:50



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Frauen 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0204 Vandevelde Katrien V1 V35+ RCT 00:42:33 04:15

2 5074 Stoumont Laure V2 V35+ JiA 00:43:23 04:20

3 0208 Bodocka Zuzana V3 V35+ 00:44:32 04:27

4 5185 Pauwels Jill V4 V35+ GS Running Team00:47:15 04:43

5 0209 Ipers Miet V5 V35+ 00:58:27 05:50

6 0231 berge lennie V6 V35+ J runners 00:59:33 05:57



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Frauen 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0212 Knapen Griet V1 V45+ VACH 00:46:18 04:37

2 5096 Swennen Groffils Magali V2 V45+ 01:00:07 06:00



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Frauen 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5107 Vankrunkelsven Leen V1 V55+ VACH 00:44:00 04:24

2 5052 Moons Lydia V2 V55+ 00:49:05 04:54

3 5077 Vankrunkelsven Christel V3 V55+ VACH 00:50:16 05:01

4 5088 Philippaerts Greta V4 V55+ ACAlken 00:53:21 05:20



Aalst Loopt - 10KM - Frauen 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km


